CONTENTS

Preface

Professor Shivendra Kishore Verma
and his Contributions

A Unit without A Name :
The Graphophonemic Symbo_l
'John Mountford

Mood as a Category in English Grammar
Rodney Huddleston

Wording Unworded Meanings in the Study
of Thematic Development

Martin Davies

'Wren and Martin' Revisited
N. Krishnaswamy

Relativizing the Formal to the
Substantive in Linguistics
Probal Dasgupta

Towards a Theory of Pragmeme

V. Prakasam

A Study of I only Came to Use the Phone
From the Point of View of Miscommuication

B. N. Patnaik

ii

- 31

59

81

96



Linguistic Strategies of Politeness
Manindra K. Verma

Language Contact and Vitality of
Tribal Languages of India

Anvita Abbi

Language Choice in Contact Situations
The Case of Hindi and English

Ashok Kumar

English as a Multicultural Language and
Intercultural Literacy

Nobuyuki Honna

Misapplied Linguistics
N. S. Prabhu

A Synoptic View of English Language Teaching
in the 20th Century

V. D. Singh

Decolonizing English Teaching in India :
A Sociolinguistic Statement

Raja Ram Mehrotra

Contributors

109

129

146

156

175

205



